114 Boston Post Road, West Haven, Connecticut 06516, USA
Voice 203-931-4455
elliptipar® from The Lighting Quotient™
Thelightingquotient.com
Sahara West Library and Fine Arts Museum | Photography: Timothy Hursley
Features
• Low profile uplight that packs a punch
• Adjustable and lockable aiming

ENCLOSURE STYLE
STYLE
OUTPUT
X  = Xtra-high output (23 W/ft per optical assembly)
U  = Ultra-high output (31 W/ft per optical assembly)
Based on Ultra-High Output @ 3500K, 90+CRI    See Scaled Performance Table
Output and wattage may be programmed to suit project, contact factory
5
ORDER
CODE
OPTICAL
ASSEMBLIES
LENGTH LUMENS
INPUT
WATTS
U-1-12 1 12” 15,542 124
U-1-24 1 24” 31,084 248
U-1-36 1 36” 46,625 372
U-1-48 1 48” 62,167 496
U-2-12 2 12” 15,542 124
U-2-24 2 24” 31,084 248
U-2-36 2 36” 46,625 372
U-2-48 2 48” 62,167 496
U-3-12 3 12” 1,5542 124
U-3-24 3 24” 31,084 248
U-3-36 3 36” 46,625 372
U-3-48 3 48” 62,167 496
NUMBER OF OPTICAL ASSEMBLIES
LENGTH
1  = Single Optical Assembly
2  = Dual Optical Assemblies